
External Ignitor Internal Ignitor * Internal amalgam Notes: Operating position universal except for TD Horizontal ±20°
reservoir ANSI specification Lucalox lamps are available upon request

Please contact your local sales office for further information
GE reserve right to change specification

Max. Overall Rated Average
CCT Length Diameter LCL Order Lumen Operating Initial Life Pack Product 

Watts °K mm mm mm Code CRI Ra Maint. Cap Position Lumens Hours Qty Code

Lucalox® T Tubular Clear - Amalgam Reservoir
50 2000 156 38.5 97 LU50/90/T/27 25 80 E27 U 3400 28500 25 22445
70 2000 156 38.5 97 LU70/90/T12/27 25 80 E27 U 6000 28500 25 22452
100 2000 211 48 133 LU100/100/T/40 25 80 E40 U 9600 28500 12 17590
150 2000 211 48 133 LU150/100/T/40 25 80 E40 U 15000 28500 12 44244
250 2000 260 48 158 LU250/T/40 25 80 E40 U 27500 28500 12 22453
400 2000 278 48 175 LU400/T/40 25 80 E40 U 50000 28500 12 11678
1000* 2000 372 67 240 LU1000/110/T/40 25 80 E40 U 130000 24000 12 35045

Lucalox® D Diffuse Elliptical - Amalgam Reservoir
50 2000 154 72 – LU50/90/D/27 25 80 E27 U 3300 28500 12 10794
70 2000 154 72 – LU70/90/D/27 25 80 E27 U 5800 28500 12 10101
100 2000 186 76 – LU100/100/D/40 25 80 E40 U 9200 28500 12 17589
150 2000 227 91 – LU/150/100/D/40 25 80 E40 U 14500 28500 12 44245
250 2000 227 91 – LU250/D/40 25 80 E40 U 26000 28500 12 44052
400 2000 292 122 – LU400/D/40 25 80 E40 U 47500 28500 6 44057
1000* 2000 372 162 – LU1000/110/D/40 25 80 E40 U 120000 24000 1 30228

Lucalox® HO - High Output Tubular Clear - Amalgam Reservoir
50 2000 156 38.5 97 LU50/85/HO/T/27 25 90 E27 U 4000 28500 25 35109
70 2000 156 38.5 97 LU70/90/HO/T12/27 25 90 E27 U 6500 28500 25 35112
100 2000 211 48 133 LU100/100/HO/T/40 25 90 E40 U 10000 28500 12 35113
150 2000 211 48 133 LU150/100/HO/T/40 25 90 E40 U 17500 28500 12 35114
250 2000 260 48 158 LU250/HO/T/40 25 90 E40 U 33000 28500 12 35120
400 2000 278 48 175 LU400/HO/T/40 NG 25 90 E40 U 56500 28500 12 47963
600 2000 278 48 175 LU600/HO/T/40 NG 25 90 E40 U 90000 28500 12 47962

Lucalox® HO - High Output Diffuse Elliptical - Amalgam Reservoir
100 2000 186 76 – LU100/100/HO/D/40 25 90 E40 U 9600 28500 12 35300
150 2000 227 91 – LU150/100/HO/D/40 25 90 E40 U 16900 28500 12 35301
250 2000 227 91 – LU250/HO/D/40 25 90 E40 U 31200 28500 12 35302
400 2000 292 122 – LU400/HO/D/40 25 90 E40 U 53700 28500 6 35295

Lucalox® RFL - Reflector
70 2000 144 96 – LU70/RFL 25 80 E27 U 4000 24000 10 30238

Lucalox® E-Z Lux® Mercury Retrofit - Diffuse Elliptical - Amalgam Reservoir
110 2000 175 75 – LUH110/D/EZ/27 25 84 E27 U 8800 10000 12 11683
215 2000 232 89 – LUH215/D/EZ/40 25 90 E40 U 18000 12000 12 49941

Lucalox® I - Internal Ignitor Clear Elliptical, Amalgam Reservoir 
50 2000 156 72 117 LU50/90/I/27 25 85 E27 U 3400 12000 12 11733
70 2000 156 72 117 LU70/90/I/27 25 85 E27 U 6000 12000 12 11735

Lucalox® I - Internal Ignitor Diffuse Elliptical - Amalgam Reservoir 
50 2000 156 72 – LU50/90/D/I/27 25 85 E27 U 3300 12000 12 11734
70 2000 156 72 – LU70/90/D/I/27 25 85 E27 U 5800 12000 12 11736

Lucalox® Classique Tubular Clear 
150 2200 210 48 132 LU150/CL-DL/T/40 60 87 E40 U 12000 14000 10 34929
250 2200 260 48 158 LU250/CL-DL/T/40 60 87 E40 U 23000 14000 10 44761
400 2200 285 48 175 LU400/CL-DL/T/40 60 87 E40 U 38000 14000 10 44759

Lucalox® Classique Diffuse Elliptical 
150 2200 227 91 – LU150/CL-DL/D/40 60 87 E40 U 11500 14000 10 34928
250 2200 227 91 – LU250/CL-DL/D/40 60 87 E40 U 22000 14000 10 44762
400 2200 286 122 – LU400/CL-DL/D/40 60 87 E40 U 36000 14000 10 44760

Lucalox® TD - Tubular Double-ended Clear
250 2000 191 22 – LU250/TD 25 82 RX7s H (±20°) 26000 24000 10 30241
400 2000 256 22 – LU400/TD 25 82 RX7s H (±20°) 48000 24000 10 30244
1000 2000 334 22 – LU1000/TD 25 82 RX7s H (±20°) 137500 24000 10 30246

Lucalox® Superlife Tubular Clear - Amalgam Reservoir
50 2000 156 38.5 97 LU50/90/SBY/T/27 25 80 E27 U 3400 40000 25 35585
70 2000 156 38.5 97 LU70/90/SBY/T12/27 25 80 E27 U 6000 40000 25 35593
100 2000 211 48 133 LU100/100/SBY/T/40 25 80 E40 U 9600 40000 12 35592
150 2000 211 48 133 LU150/100/SBY/T/40 25 80 E40 U 15000 50000 12 35594
250 2000 260 48 158 LU250/SBY/T/40 25 80 E40 U 27500 55000 12 35586
400 2000 278 48 175 LU400/SBY/T/40 25 80 E40 U 50000 55000 12 35582

Lucalox® Superlife Diffuse Elliptical - Amalgam Reservoir
50 2000 156 72 – LU50/90/SBY/D/27 25 80 E27 U 3300 40000 12 35583
70 2000 156 72 – LU70/90/SBY/D/27 25 80 E27 U 5800 40000 12 35587
100 2000 186 76 – LU100/100/SBY/D/40 25 80 E40 U 9200 40000 12 35588
150 2000 227 91 – LU150/100/SBY/D/40 25 80 E40 U 14500 50000 12 35589
250 2000 227 91 – LU250/SBY/D/40 25 80 E40 U 26000 55000 12 35590
400 2000 292 122 – LU400/SBY/D/40 25 80 E40 U 47500 55000 6 35591
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